2026 MQHA Board Meeting Schedule

DATE DAY | TIME |  LOCATION |
January 23, 2026 Friday 8:00 p.m. Firekeepers Casino
January 24, 2026 Saturday 10:00 a.m. Battle Creek

: MSU Pavilion,

Feb. 10, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. Classroom A *

) MSU Pavilion,

March 10, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m Classroom A *

: : MSU Pavilion,

April 14, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m Classroom A *

) MSU Pavilion,

May 5, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m Classroom A *

: MSU Pavilion,

June 2, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m Classroom A *

] MSU Pavilion,

July 21, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m Classroom A *
August No meeting

September 29, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m MSU Pavilion,

Classroom A *

October 27, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. WL Perlier,
Classroom B
November No meeting

December 8, 2026 Tuesday 6:30 p.m HEL Parilien.

January 15 & 16, 2027

Classroom A *

Grand Rapids
Convention

*At the time of printing, meetings are scheduled at the MSU Pavilion. Some of the in-person
meetings may be changed to Zoom pending weather or other unknown issues.
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